The NQ Series has every single feature needed for creating
modern looking applications. Mastering the software requires
little training and the library includes all the basic HMI
functions plus extra buttons, lamps, graphics, and meters,
including real-time and historical trending and logging.
The NQ 5.7 inch version, both color and monochrome, is
available in a portrait and landscape model and so can even
be installed in places where space is limited.

*1  see manual for details.
Ambiant operating humidity 10-85% RH, no condensation
Type Order Code
Color STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-SQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-SQ001-B
Monochrome STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-MQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-MQ001-B
Color TFT 3.5 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-TQ000-B
Monochrome STN 3.8 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-MQ000-B
Type Order code
Cables Mini-peripheral port CJ1/CS1/CQM1H/CPM2C PLC, 2 m NQ-CN221

*1  see manual for details.
Ambiant operating humidity 10-85% RH, no condensation
Type Order Code
Color STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-SQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-SQ001-B
Monochrome STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-MQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-MQ001-B
Color TFT 3.5 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-TQ000-B
Monochrome STN 3.8 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-MQ000-B
Type Order code
Cables Mini-peripheral port CJ1/CS1/CQM1H/CPM2C PLC, 2 m NQ-CN221